Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.98
1:02.76
1:03.11
1:03.13
1:03.28
1:03.44
1:03.66
1:03.72
1:04.23
1:04.33
1:04.39
1:04.39
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28/10/12
09/09/12
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Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development

Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2

City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016

NASL London

Middlesex County Championships 2015
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Broomfield Park Club Championships
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2
MCASA County Championships 2016
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Harpenden Legacy Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
National Arena League London Division 1
LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships
NASL London Div 1 & 2

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet

Broomfield Park Club Championships
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Venue

London
Barnet

Oxford

Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Borehamwood
Hendon
Enfield

Barnet
Braintree
Barnet

Ealing
Northolt
Borehamwood
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Braintree
Gillingham
Southbury
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Broomfield
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Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt

Broomfield

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield
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1:32.68 159 08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Broomfield 3
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.98 532 19/11/17  Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development London Barnet Copt 3
1:03.72 490 F 10/12/16  NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3
1:03.66 491 F 25/09/16 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016 Enfield Broomfield 4
1:04.55 471 H 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Broomfield 2
1:02.76 513 F 01/11/15 Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2 Barnet Broomfield 4
1:03.11 504 H 11/07/15  City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet Oxford
1:04.77 466 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Broomfield
1:03.28 500 F 29/03/15 Redbridge March Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross Broomfield
1:03.13 504 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Broomfield
1:04.23 478 H 18/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Broomfield
1:04.39 475 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Braintree Broomfield
1:05.49 451 F 08/11/14 NASL London Div 1 & 2 Braintree Broomfield
1:03.44 496 F 26/10/14 London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet Enfield Broomfield
1:05.21 457 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Division 1 Enfield Broomfield
1:05.04 461 F 04/10/14 Harpenden Legacy Meet Borehamwood Broomfield
1:04.39 475 F 11/09/14 Broomfield Park Club Championships Barnet Broomfield
1:04.33 476 H 02/03/14 ~ MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Broomfield
1:04.69 468 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Broomfield
1:05.29 455 F 05/01/14 LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships Enfield Broomfield
1:05.75 446 H 01/12/13  Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Broomfield
1:05.08 460 F 26/10/13 Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet Enfield Broomfield
1:06.39 433 20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Broomfield
1:06.61 429 H 14/03/13  Middlesex County Championships Enfield Broomfield
1:07.63 410 F 03/02/13 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Broomfield
1:08.89 388 F 28/10/12 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Broomfield
1:13.22 323 F 09/09/12 Broomfield Park Club Championships Broomfield Broomfield
1:13.49 319 F 08/07/12 Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet Enfield Broomfield
1:32.68 159 08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Broomfield
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